
ZAMPONI Mattia Blu Gallery/San Severino 16

BRENCI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia 16

LALONI Massimo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 15

DOTTORI Piergiorgio R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 12

MONTAGNINI Davide R.N.Libertas/Perugia 11

SANTARELLI Filippo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 11

SPAMPINATO Stefano R.N.Libertas/Perugia 10

TOSI Enrico Pallanuoto Tolentino 9

MONTAGINI Davide R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 7

SANTI Lorenzo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 7

SANTANGELI Thomas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 7

SHAINI Diego Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 7

ANIBALDI Enrico Blu Gallery/San Severino 6

BARTOCCI Riccardo R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 6

IMPERIALI Simone R.N.Libertas/Perugia 6

UGUCCIONI Matteo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 6

SCUDERI Christian Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 6

AMBROSI Mario Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 6

PAPPONE Pierpaolo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 5

IMPERIALI Simone R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 5

SEBASTIANI Matteo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 5

DOTTORI Piergiorgio R.N.Libertas/Perugia 5

PAPA Matteo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 5

SIMO Giorgio Vela Nuoto/Ancona 5

MOGGIO Francesco Vela Nuoto/Ancona 5

SICURO Carlo Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 5

UNDER  14  maschile  (Campionato Invernale)

CLASSIFICA    MARCATORI 



MOCCHEGGIANI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 4

LATINI Francesco Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 4

VITALI Mattia Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 4

CECCARELLI Edoardo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 4

CAPRANI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia 4

IACOVELLI Diego Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 4

PALANCA Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 4

VICHI Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 4

MANGANELLI Tommaso Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 4

MARCANTONELLI Tommaso Blu Gallery/San Severino 3

MORETTI Federico R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 3

BOLDRINI Filippo R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 3

CECCARELLI Edoardo R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 3

DI PROFIO Luigi Carmine R.N.Libertas/Perugia 3

BARTOCCI Riccardo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 3

FALLAVOLITA Alessio Vela Nuoto/Ancona 3

DELNEVO Nicolò Vela Nuoto/Ancona 3

ROSSI Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 3

GOVERNATORI Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 3

GRIPPA Antonio Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 3

CALAMANTE Paolo Blu Gallery/San Severino 2

FILENI Tommaso Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 2

CIATTAGLIA Alessandro Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 2

PISANI Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 2

CECCARELLI Edoardo R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 2

CAPPARELLI Francesco R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 2

CARLANI Sebastian R.N.Libertas/Perugia 2

IMPERIALI Leonardo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 2

FERRINI Elia Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2



DE GAETANO Antonio Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2

ANDREOLI Lorenzo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 2

LODOLINI Piergiorgio Vela Nuoto/Ancona 2

SAMPAOLO Gabriele Alfonso Vela Nuoto/Ancona 2

SERAFINI Christian Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 2

PESARESI Cesare Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 2

PONTONI Riccardo Blu Gallery/San Severino 1

CATALANI Diego Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

SCAGNETTI Lorenzo Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

SANTECCHIA Marco Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

CAMILLONI Jacopo R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 1

MASSARONI Luigi R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1

CAMILLONI Jacopo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1

MARCHETTI Pietro Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1

AUSILI Tommaso Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 1

ALBANELLI Giacomo Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 1

LALONI Massimo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 22

NICCIA edoardo Nuoto Pallanuoto/Fermo 22

MONTAGNINI Davide R.N.Libertas/Perugia 22

ANIBALDI Enrico Blu Gallery/San Severino 18

CECCARELLI Edoardo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 15

BARTOCCI Riccardo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 14

DOTTORI Piergiorgio R.N.Libertas/Perugia 14

IMPERIALI Leonardo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 14

UNDER  14  maschile (Campionato  Estivo)

CLASSIFICA    MARCATORI 



SIMO Giorgio Vela Nuoto/Ancona 14

CALAMANTE Paolo Blu Gallery/San Severino 13

ZAMPONI Mattia Blu Gallery/San Severino 13

ROMANELLI Filippo Nuoto Pallanuoto/Fermo 13

IMPERIALI Simone R.N.Libertas/Perugia 13

PAPPONE Pierpaolo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 11

SPAMPINATO Stefano R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 11

ZEFFIRO Andrea T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 11

FALLAVOLITA Alessio Vela Nuoto/Ancona 10

VAROLI Luca Osimo Pirates 10

TOSI Enrico Pallanuoto Tolentino 9

BOLDRINI Filippo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 9

SANTANGELI Thomas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 9

SANTARELLI Filippo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 9

SCUDERI Christian Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 9

CAMILLONI Jacopo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 8

PAPA Matteo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 8

PALANCA Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 8

RANGO Nicolò T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 7

VESCOVO Simone T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 7

PIERMARTINI Aurora T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 7

BUFANO Manuel Blu Gallery/San Severino 6

CAPPARELLI Francesco R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 6

SANTI Lorenzo R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 6

IACOVELLI Diego Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 6

GOVERNATORI Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 6

AMBROSI Mario Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 6

MOCCHEGGIANI Matteo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 5

SEBASTIANI Matteo R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 5



ANDREOLI Lorenzo Vela Nuoto/Ancona 5

PESARESI Matteo Osimo Pirates 5

APOLLONIO Damiano Nuoto Pallanuoto/Fermo 4

BRENCI Alessandro R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 4

POPONESI Pietro R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 4

MORICI Leo T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 4

UGUCCIONI Matteo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 4

SHAINI Diego Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 4

DE GAETANO Antonio Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 4

SCIAPICHETTI Gabriele Blu Gallery/San Severino 3

PONTONI Riccardo Blu Gallery/San Severino 3

CONCETTI Tommaso Nuoto Pallanuoto/Fermo 3

PISANI Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 3

BARCAIOLI Andrea R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 3

CESARINI Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 3

GAMBIBI Emanuele T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3

FERRINI Elia Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 3

GHISELLI  Simone Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 3

LODOLINI Piergiorgio Vela Nuoto/Ancona 3

VICHI Leonardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 3

TANZI Aldo Osimo Pirates 3

GALANTI Pietro Osimo Pirates 3

SPEGNE Alessandro Osimo Pirates 3

BORIANI Emanuele Osimo Pirates 3

CARBONETTI Gabriele Osimo Pirates 3

PANICARI Giulio Blu Gallery/San Severino 2

LATINI Francesco Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 2

VITALI Mattia Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 2

BRUNI Francesco Nuoto Pallanuoto/Fermo 2



BACALINI Carlo Nuoto Pallanuoto/Fermo 2

ANTONELLI Alessio Pallanuoto Tolentino 2

NARDI Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 2

TINI Alessandro R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 2

ROSSI ARTURO R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 2

LALLI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 2

SAETTA Giulio Maria R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 2

CARDINALI Giorgio R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 2

TARGHINI Filippo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 2

MARCHETTI Pietro Vela Nuoto/Ancona 2

SICURO Carlo Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 2

TORRACO Mattia Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 2

PESARESI Cesare Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 2

MENGUCCI Tommaso Osimo Pirates 2

GOBBATO Fabrizio Osimo Pirates 2

MARCANTONELLI Tommaso Blu Gallery/San Severino 1

MARINI Lorenzo Blu Gallery/San Severino 1

PETRUCCI Tommaso Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

CATALANI Diego Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

CIATTAGLIA Alessandro Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

DE COSIMO Simone Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

ALBERTI Filippo Nuoto Pallanuoto/Fermo 1

MALASPINA Maicol Nuoto Pallanuoto/Fermo 1

PIATTONI Martina Nuoto Pallanuoto/Fermo 1

TIRITICCO Matteo Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

SPE' Samuele Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

SCAGNETTI Lorenzo Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

Autogol Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

GRASSO Giorgio Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 1



SALVUCCI SALICE Francesco Pallanuoto Tolentino squadra B 1

MASSARONI Luigi R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 1

PISELLI Andrea R.N.Libertas /Perugia  squadra B 1

CARLANI Sebastian R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 1

DOTTORI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia squadra C 1

NON ASSEGNATI R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1 mancanza nominativo

CAPRANI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1

CESARINI Pietro R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1

AGUZZI Alice T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

PAGLIONI Emma T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

MORONI Thomas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1

CITRIOLI Marco Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1

MONTESI Nicolas Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1

STELLA Edoardo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1

GUERRA Angelo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1

ROMAGNOLI Pietro Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1

DEL NEVO Nicolò Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1

MOGGIO Francesco Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1

SAMPAOLO Gabriele Alfonso Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1

SEVERINI Alessandro Vela Nuoto/Ancona 1

GIORGETTI Riccardo Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 1

AUSILI Tommaso Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 1

GRIPPA Antonio Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 1

ALBANELLI Giacomo Vela Nuoto/Ancona "B" 1

FERRANTE Smone Osimo Pirates 1

PERUGINI Andrea Osimo Pirates 1

CECCONI Brando Osimo Pirates 1

UNDER  14  mista  (maschile+femminile)



APOLLONIO Damiano Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 12

NICCIA' Edoardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 10

ROMANELLI Filippo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 9

MORICI Leo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 8

SCALELLA Alice Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 7

PIERMARTINI Aurora Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 7

TOCI Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 6

FIACCONI Jacopo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 5

BRUNI Francesco Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 5

DOTTORI Cristina R.N.Libertas/Perugia 5

RANGO Nicolò Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5

DOLCIOTTI Margherita Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5

ALBERTI Filippo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 4

AGNETTI Denis Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 4

ZEFFIRO Andrea Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3

VALLASCIANI Christian Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2

ERMINI Edoardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2

PIATTONI Martina Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2

CONCETTI Tommaso Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2

SILENO Adriano Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2

MALASPINA Michel Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2

CESARINI Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia 2

LALLI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia 2

AGUZZI Alice Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2

TASSI Mattia Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2

PAGLIONI Emma Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2

PIERMARTINI Tommaso Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2

CLASSIFICA    MARCATORI 



ROSSI Arturo R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1

DOTTORI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia 1

BELLUCCI Iacopo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1


